
CLUB STATION TIME PICKUP DATES RACE DATES ADDRESS
1 HAYFIELD, CA 6:00-6:30 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025
2 CHUCKWALLA, CA 6:00-6:30 Saturday, October 18, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 EMMANUEL'S HOUSE
3 BLYTHE, CA 6:00-6:30 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Sunday, October 26, 2025 3051 WASHINGTON AVE.
4 LAP VICKSBURG, AZ 5:00-5:30 Saturday, November 1, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025 EL MONTE, CA 91731
5 SALOME, AZ 5:00-5:30 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025 CONTACT INFO
6 N ESTRELLA, AZ 5:00-5:30 Saturday, November 15, 2025 Sunday, November 16, 2025 RUBE OLMO
7 OUARTZSITE, AZ 5:00-5:30 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Sunday, November 23, 2025 626-848-8103
8 APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 6:00-6:30 Friday, November 28, 2025 Sunday, November 30, 2025

CLUB STATION TIME PICKUP DATES RACE DATES ADDRESS
1 HAYFIELD, CA 8:00-8:30 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025
2 CHUCKWALLA, CA 8:00-8:30 Saturday, October 18, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 RELYS'S HOUSE
3 ONT BLYTHE, CA 8:00-8:30 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Sunday, October 26, 2025 5988 HORSE CANYON RD
4 EXC VICKSBURG, AZ 7:00-7:30 Saturday, November 1, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025 JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509
5 RIC SALOME, AZ 7:00-7:30 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025 CONTACT INFO
6 N ESTRELLA, AZ 7:00-7:30 Saturday, November 15, 2025 Sunday, November 16, 2025 RELYS'S HOUSE
7 OUARTZSITE, AZ 7:00 -7:30 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Sunday, November 23, 2025 562-922-4173
8 APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 8:00-8:30 Friday, November 28, 2025 Sunday, November 30, 2025
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